
NAME  Aug 9  Aug 10  Aug 15  Aug 16  Aug 17  Aug 22   Aug 23  Aug 24 Total Entry Fee

Anderson, Scott 1 0 1 $25

Atras, Tanis 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Baker, Nicole 1 1 1 1 4 $10

Barkwell, Bruce 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Barkwell, Carol 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Baxter, Jane 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Blair, Jeff 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Blake, David 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Boehmer, Dave 1 0 1 $25

Brown, Reg 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Buckoski, Kathleen 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Chaban, Murray 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Charney, Len 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Colwill, Peter 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Daurie, Brent 1 0 1 2 $20

Debreuil, Dan 0 0 $50

Dubois, Robert 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Earl, Greg 1 0 1 0 0 2 $20

Evans, Doug 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Faulkner, Ken 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Gard, Geoff 0 0 1 1 $25

Gelardi, Ralph 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Gibb, Jennifer 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Grantham, Earl 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Gray, Gayle 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Gray, Glen 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Gray, Janet 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Hampton, Alan 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Hayek,Stewart 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Hillman, Stan 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Holborn, Stephen 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Houle, Colette 0 1 1 0 1 3 $15

Houle, Gerald 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Jonatanson, Brittany 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Jonatanson, Jonas 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Jones, Roger 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Joss, Dave 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Kinnear, Brad 1 0 1 0 0 2 $20

King, Bob 0 $50

King, Margaret 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

King, Wayne 1 1 1 0 0 3 $15

Liebrecht, Cecelia 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Liebrecht, Larry 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Longley, Derek 1 1 2 $20

Lucyshyn, Chris 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

MacLennan, Keith 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

McKellar, Brian 1 0 1 0 0 2 $20

McMullin, James 1 0 1 2 $20

Meadows, Kevin 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Metcalf, Geoffrey 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Metcalfe, Camille 0 0 $50

Metcalfe, David 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Miller, Ray 1 1 1 0 1 4 $10

Misko, Wayne 0 1 1 0 1 3 $15

Mymko, Barry 1 0 1 0 0 2 $20

Mymko, Sue 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Ostrove, Brad 1 0 1 2 $20

Pagee, Terry 0 0 1 1 $25

Palmer, Kevin 0 $50

Peddle, Mel 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Penner, Darcy 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Perrault, Brett 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Phelps, Kathy 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Phelps, Ron 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Phelps, Trevor 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Pluchinske, Reg 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Porter, Ken 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Premachuk, Randy 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Roberts, Jim 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Rogers‐Faulkner, Cindy 1 0 1 0 0 2 $20

Rozmus, Jeff 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Simmonds, Bonnie 1 0 1 0 1 3 $15

Siwak, Bill 1 0 1 0 0 2 $20

Smook, David 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Solmundson, Rob 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Stewin, Ken 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Stewin, Mac 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Stewin, Stan 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Tilston‐Jones, Eve 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Tilston‐Jones, Trevor 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Twerdochlib, Alan 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Wedgewood, Doug 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Werry, James 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Whalen, Chuck 0 0 0 $50

Whitehill, John 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Wiens, Harold 0 1 1 0 1 3 $15

Zaretsky, Rick 0 0 1 0 0 1 $25

Zaretsky, Rod 0 0 1 0 1 2 $20

Zurba, Ron 0 $50

GET SERIOUS LAS VEGAS HORSPLAYER CHALLENGE ‐ AUGUST 29 TOURNAMENT QUALIFIERS

TOURNAMENT FINAL: Monday, August 29, 2022
Please note that you must enter the tournament by 1 p.m on Saturday, August 27, 2022

NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED


